Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Novozymes Delta Limited	09/17/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Novozymes Biopharma UK Limited	
Street Address:	Castle Court, 59 Castle Boulevard	
City:	Nottingham	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	NG7 1FD	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 13

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	08256927
Application Number:	09258532
Application Number:	10237708
Application Number:	10237871
Application Number:	11146077
Application Number:	11330353
Patent Number:	7056701
Patent Number:	7041478
Patent Number:	6989365
Patent Number:	6987006
Patent Number:	6972322
Patent Number:	6684179
Patent Number:	5876969

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

PATENT REEL: 020299 FRAME: 0491

500429908

0825692

CH \$520 C

Fax Number: (202)408-4400

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-408-4072

Email: charles.vanhorn@finnegan.com

Correspondent Name: Charles E. Van Horn

Address Line 1: 901 New York Avenue, N.W.

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C., DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001-4413

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 06832.0004-14

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charles E. Van Horn

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name_Change_NovozymesDelta_to_NovozymesBiopharma#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020299 FRAME: 0492



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1142208

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

NOVOZYMES DELTA LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

NOVOZYMES BIOPHARMA UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 17th September 2007





PATENT REEL: 020299 FRAME: 0493

RECORDED: 12/31/2007